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Yarra Valley

Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER OWENS Sam (USA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BUCKLEY Nick (AUS) BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 10:05 10:31

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

25/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 25/07/2022 at 11:09  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 5 Girls Alpine  

1 212 DIX Charlotte 44.71 42.20 1:26.91

  Division 5 Boys Alpine  

1 211 LU Joshua 43.21 38.66 1:21.87

2 210 LENG Brandon 45.25 44.34 1:29.59 7.72

  Division 4 Boys Alpine  

1 184 PEDEN Callum 27.87 27.39 55.26

2 189 WILSON Harry 31.21 30.86 1:02.07 6.81

3 202 LEARY Lewis 40.70 43.15 1:23.85 28.59

  Division 3 Girls Alpine  

1 186 WILLSON Tilly 31.37 30.98 1:02.35

2 198 DANIEL Zara 34.97 33.31 1:08.28 5.93

3 200 PEDEN Zara 39.60 37.05 1:16.65 14.30

  Division 3 Boys Alpine  

1 188 WILLSON Cooper 28.77 28.91 57.68
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER OWENS Sam (USA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BUCKLEY Nick (AUS) BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 10:05 10:31
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

2 187 LEARY Nicholas 30.06 31.61 1:01.67 3.99

3 201 DIX George 35.83 36.08 1:11.91 14.23

4 197 LINDH Charlie 38.65 38.09 1:16.74 19.06

5 215 BROWN Harrison 44.12 42.36 1:26.48 28.80

  Division 2 Boys Alpine  

1 183 VAN DEN HOUT Max 29.17 29.17 58.34

2 182 BOWLES Alastair 29.72 30.38 1:00.10 1.76

3 195 CHEN Yanming 35.57 36.61 1:12.18 13.84

4 196 SHANGGUAN Jintian 37.05 35.54 1:12.59 14.25

5 208 MORRISON Joshua 39.36 37.02 1:16.38 18.04

6 217 ZHAN Simon 40.03 42.99 1:23.02 24.68

  Division 5 Boys Snowboard  

1 193 DEGENHARDT Ethan 47.56 44.60 1:32.16

  Division 4 Girls Snowboard  

1 192 DEGENHARDT Sophie 44.33 46.31 1:30.64

  Division 3 Boys Snowboard  

1 206 CHIVERS Indiana 44.86 41.94 1:26.80

  Division 2 Girls Snowboard  

1 207 ZHANG Wantong 54.48 59.69 1:54.17

  Division 2 Boys Snowboard  

1 191 CLAUSEN Matthew 38.99 39.55 1:18.54

2 204 JI Eric 42.79 42.51 1:25.30 6.76

3 205 LIU Lewie 1:04.56 51.37 1:55.93 37.39

4 216 ZHANG Yuyi 59.56 1:02.43 2:01.99 43.45

  Division 1 Boys Snowboard  

1 190 GOSLING Brayden 33.11 43.47 1:16.58

2 203 MUNRO Oscar 39.54 39.29 1:18.83 2.25

  Not classified  
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CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER OWENS Sam (USA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BUCKLEY Nick (AUS) BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 10:05 10:31
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

181 DWERRYHOUSE Amber

199 BIRD Lucy

214 DENG ZHUOJIE

218 ZHANG Matthew

219 LIGHTOWLERS Jack

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

213 JOSEPH Jack 58.32 Gate 4

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

181 DWERRYHOUSE Amber

199 BIRD Lucy

214 DENG ZHUOJIE

218 ZHANG Matthew

219 LIGHTOWLERS Jack

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

194 MUNRO Tyler 34.50

209 NANDA Dhruv 50.80

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Yarra Valley

Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Gender

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER OWENS Sam (USA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BUCKLEY Nick (AUS) BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 10:05 10:31
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Gender: Men  

1 184 PEDEN Callum D4B ALP 27.87 27.39 55.26

2 188 WILLSON Cooper D3B ALP 28.77 28.91 57.68 2.42

3 183 VAN DEN HOUT Max D2B ALP 29.17 29.17 58.34 3.08

4 182 BOWLES Alastair D2B ALP 29.72 30.38 1:00.10 4.84

5 187 LEARY Nicholas D3B ALP 30.06 31.61 1:01.67 6.41

6 189 WILSON Harry D4B ALP 31.21 30.86 1:02.07 6.81

7 201 DIX George D3B ALP 35.83 36.08 1:11.91 16.65

8 195 CHEN Yanming D2B ALP 35.57 36.61 1:12.18 16.92

9 196 SHANGGUAN Jintian D2B ALP 37.05 35.54 1:12.59 17.33

10 208 MORRISON Joshua D2B ALP 39.36 37.02 1:16.38 21.12

11 190 GOSLING Brayden D1B SNB 33.11 43.47 1:16.58 21.32

12 197 LINDH Charlie D3B ALP 38.65 38.09 1:16.74 21.48

13 191 CLAUSEN Matthew D2B SNB 38.99 39.55 1:18.54 23.28

14 203 MUNRO Oscar D1B SNB 39.54 39.29 1:18.83 23.57

15 211 LU Joshua D5B ALP 43.21 38.66 1:21.87 26.61

16 217 ZHAN Simon D2B ALP 40.03 42.99 1:23.02 27.76

17 202 LEARY Lewis D4B ALP 40.70 43.15 1:23.85 28.59

18 204 JI Eric D2B SNB 42.79 42.51 1:25.30 30.04

19 215 BROWN Harrison D3B ALP 44.12 42.36 1:26.48 31.22

20 206 CHIVERS Indiana D3B SNB 44.86 41.94 1:26.80 31.54

21 210 LENG Brandon D5B ALP 45.25 44.34 1:29.59 34.33

22 193 DEGENHARDT Ethan D5B SNB 47.56 44.60 1:32.16 36.90

23 205 LIU Lewie D2B SNB 1:04.56 51.37 1:55.93 1:00.67

24 216 ZHANG Yuyi D2B SNB 59.56 1:02.43 2:01.99 1:06.73
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER OWENS Sam (USA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BUCKLEY Nick (AUS) BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 10:05 10:31
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Gender: Women  

1 186 WILLSON Tilly D3G ALP 31.37 30.98 1:02.35

2 198 DANIEL Zara D3G ALP 34.97 33.31 1:08.28 5.93

3 200 PEDEN Zara D3G ALP 39.60 37.05 1:16.65 14.30

4 212 DIX Charlotte D5G ALP 44.71 42.20 1:26.91 24.56

5 192 DEGENHARDT Sophie D4G SNB 44.33 46.31 1:30.64 28.29

6 207 ZHANG Wantong D2G SNB 54.48 59.69 1:54.17 51.82

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

181 DWERRYHOUSE Amber D1G ALP

199 BIRD Lucy D3G ALP

214 DENG ZHUOJIE D2B ALP

218 ZHANG Matthew D2B SNB

219 LIGHTOWLERS Jack D3B SNB

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

213 JOSEPH Jack D6B ALP 58.32 Gate 4

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

181 DWERRYHOUSE Amber D1G ALP

199 BIRD Lucy D3G ALP

214 DENG ZHUOJIE D2B ALP

218 ZHANG Matthew D2B SNB

219 LIGHTOWLERS Jack D3B SNB

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

194 MUNRO Tyler D2B ALP 34.50

209 NANDA Dhruv D3B ALP 50.80

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Yarra Valley

Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER OWENS Sam (USA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BUCKLEY Nick (AUS) BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 10:05 10:31

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

25/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 25/07/2022 at 11:07  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 184 PEDEN Callum D4B ALP 27.87 27.39 55.26

2 188 WILLSON Cooper D3B ALP 28.77 28.91 57.68 2.42

3 183 VAN DEN HOUT Max D2B ALP 29.17 29.17 58.34 3.08

4 182 BOWLES Alastair D2B ALP 29.72 30.38 1:00.10 4.84

5 187 LEARY Nicholas D3B ALP 30.06 31.61 1:01.67 6.41

6 189 WILSON Harry D4B ALP 31.21 30.86 1:02.07 6.81

7 186 WILLSON Tilly D3G ALP 31.37 30.98 1:02.35 7.09

8 198 DANIEL Zara D3G ALP 34.97 33.31 1:08.28 13.02

9 201 DIX George D3B ALP 35.83 36.08 1:11.91 16.65

10 195 CHEN Yanming D2B ALP 35.57 36.61 1:12.18 16.92

11 196 SHANGGUAN Jintian D2B ALP 37.05 35.54 1:12.59 17.33

12 208 MORRISON Joshua D2B ALP 39.36 37.02 1:16.38 21.12

13 190 GOSLING Brayden D1B SNB 33.11 43.47 1:16.58 21.32

14 200 PEDEN Zara D3G ALP 39.60 37.05 1:16.65 21.39

15 197 LINDH Charlie D3B ALP 38.65 38.09 1:16.74 21.48

16 191 CLAUSEN Matthew D2B SNB 38.99 39.55 1:18.54 23.28

17 203 MUNRO Oscar D1B SNB 39.54 39.29 1:18.83 23.57

18 211 LU Joshua D5B ALP 43.21 38.66 1:21.87 26.61

19 217 ZHAN Simon D2B ALP 40.03 42.99 1:23.02 27.76

20 202 LEARY Lewis D4B ALP 40.70 43.15 1:23.85 28.59

21 204 JI Eric D2B SNB 42.79 42.51 1:25.30 30.04

22 215 BROWN Harrison D3B ALP 44.12 42.36 1:26.48 31.22

23 206 CHIVERS Indiana D3B SNB 44.86 41.94 1:26.80 31.54

24 212 DIX Charlotte D5G ALP 44.71 42.20 1:26.91 31.65

25 210 LENG Brandon D5B ALP 45.25 44.34 1:29.59 34.33

26 192 DEGENHARDT Sophie D4G SNB 44.33 46.31 1:30.64 35.38

27 193 DEGENHARDT Ethan D5B SNB 47.56 44.60 1:32.16 36.90

28 207 ZHANG Wantong D2G SNB 54.48 59.69 1:54.17 58.91
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER OWENS Sam (USA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BUCKLEY Nick (AUS) BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 10:05 10:31
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

29 205 LIU Lewie D2B SNB 1:04.56 51.37 1:55.93 1:00.67

30 216 ZHANG Yuyi D2B SNB 59.56 1:02.43 2:01.99 1:06.73

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

181 DWERRYHOUSE Amber D1G ALP

199 BIRD Lucy D3G ALP

214 DENG ZHUOJIE D2B ALP

218 ZHANG Matthew D2B SNB

219 LIGHTOWLERS Jack D3B SNB

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

213 JOSEPH Jack D6B ALP 58.32 Gate 4

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

181 DWERRYHOUSE Amber D1G ALP

199 BIRD Lucy D3G ALP

214 DENG ZHUOJIE D2B ALP

218 ZHANG Matthew D2B SNB

219 LIGHTOWLERS Jack D3B SNB

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

194 MUNRO Tyler D2B ALP 34.50

209 NANDA Dhruv D3B ALP 50.80

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


